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1 Dr. Shivaleela C 88947545 70583 MBBS, MD Anatomy Professor Permanent 76

2 Dr. Viveka S 27795757 777 67 MBBS, MD Anatomv Professor Permanent 12

27775480 73647 MBBS, MD Anatomy Professor Permanent 773 Dr. Sirai Ahmed Shirbadgi
87523773 8532 1 MBBS, MD Anatomv Associate Professor Permanent 114 Dr Yoqesh D

5 Dr Srinivasa Sagar B 9646375 5991 1 MBBS, MD Anatomy Associate Professor Permanent 74

6 Dr G Krishna Kishore 98493076 M.Sc, Ph.D Anatomy Associate Professor Permanent 8

Dr Vinodhini P 83313287 6346 M.Sc, Ph.D Anatomy Assistant Professor Permanent 77

Dr. Ram Prakash Sah 70969517 M.Sc, Ph.D Anatomy Assistant Professor Permanent 7I
63118767 M.Sc, Ph.D Anatomv Assistant Professor Permanent 29 Dr. Ravi Shankar Prasad Sawan

MBBS Anatomv Tutor Permanent 710 Dr Prashanth V S 00085381 1 66335
11 Dr Maniunath 76398169 151917 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 0

12 Dr A V Sri Sai Prasad 00327298 1 1 3968 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2

13 Dr Dhanush N 66584776 1512 38 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1

Dr. Archith P U 87369506 1 50454 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 014

87942761 1 65505 MBBS Anatomv Tutor Permanent 015 Dr. Praiwal K H

16 Dr. Madhushree T K 77648428 1 85820 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 0

Dr. Somapur Sourav 39 1 0378S 1 84538 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 0

18 Dr. Rakshitha C 28049260 764672 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 0

79 Dr. Pranav M R 90303141 763625 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 1

MBBS Anatomv Tutor Permanent 020 Dr. Punith P 76807043 1 85851
Anatomv Tutor)1 Dr. Manushree G Bharadwai 35447020 160737 MBBS Permanent 0

22 Dr Saroiini E 47599425 ANP19880000901
KTK

MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 9

Dr Palva Mohammed Mohiddin 563 1 5458 27792 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 123

24 Dr. Vinayak Chandrashekhar Biradar 64485772 784664 MBBS Anatomy Tutor Permanent 0

25 Mr. Saran Sabu 57680708 M.Sc Anatomy Tutor Permanent
Z6 Ms. Febamol E S 73 1 0536 M.Sc Anatomy Tutor Permanent 2

Mr. Sai Kumar Arisela 55863001 M.Sc Anatomy Tutor Permanent 027
Physiolory Professor Permanent 7428 Dr S Arrthy 76126761 TMN20080000058

KTK
MBBS, MD

29 Dr. Omkar N G 95435585 83773 MBBS, MD Physiology Professor Permanent t4
30 Dr. Ramya C S 1 39831 3 1 77494 MBBS, MD Physiology Professor Permanent 11

31 Dr. Aftab Beeum 501 90766 77 677 MBBS, MD Phvsioloey Professor Permanent 74

32 Dr. P Pravallika 78966227 MSc, PhD Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 10

60182180 0229 MSc, PhD Phvsiolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 733 Dr. Nisar Ahmed G

MBBS, MD Phvsiolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 434 Dr. Sowmya Timmanna Koraddi 74794657 94988
35 Dr. Visalam R M 56537592 158841 MBBS, MD Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent

36 Dr. K.Maheshkumar 78695280 0095 BNYS, M.Sc, Ph.D Physiology Assistant Professor Permanent 4
IMC20130000122

KI'K
MBBS Physiolory Tutor Permanent 137 Dr Kanishetty Hemanth 41477739

38 Dr. Nishanth N 61 2551 83 1 50541 MBBS Physiolosy Tutor Permanent ( /r
39 Dr. Praiwal D S 40533267 1 73585 MBBS Physiolosv Tutor PermanenA I Ao Vl,
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Tutor Permanent 040 Dr. Mahesh M 86693902 164608 MBBS Physiology

3538331 5 784747 MBBS Physiology Tutor Permanent 041 Dr. Disha Dinesh
32610898 765779 MBBS Phvsiolosv Tutor Permanent 042 Dr. Chandregowda H R

77372785 168490 MBBS Phvsiolosv Tutor Permanent 043 Dr. Divya M K
MBBS Phvsiolow Tutor Permanent 044 Dr. Harshith B H 66935277 784709

Phvsiolow Tutor Permanent 245 Dr Tabassum Fathima 17450379 57672 MBBS

046 Dr. Divakar H O 38204268 26406 MBBS Physioloey Tutor Permanent

Dr. Maheshwari 16770467 184809 MBBS Physiolosy Tutor Permanent 047
77422898 59092 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Professor Permanent 2748 Dr Sathisha T G

Biochemistrv Professor Permanent 3B49 Dr S M Kulaseri 97250677 M.Sc, Ph.D

Dr Madhura T K 72086019 87380 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Professor Permanent 1250
73140529 96087 MBBS, MD Biochemistry Associate Professor Permanent I51 Dr. Sahithya C S

Biochemistrv Assistant Professor Permanent 552 Dr Maniula G Maneqar 76531335 57430 MBBS, MD

Biochemistrv Assistant Professor Permanent B53 Dr Sase Sudhir Pratap 70733797 M.Sc, Ph.D

Assistant Professor Permanent 154 Dr. Bhaskar Gaonkar 34909476 M.Sc, Ph.D Biochemistry
86307673 M-Sc, Ph.D Biochemistry Assistant Professor Permanent ?55 Dr. Raghushaker C R

56493037 1 56955 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 156 Dr Pallavi A M
Biochemistrv Tutor Permanent 757 Dr Pallavi S 57067749 1653271 MBBS

158 Dr. Padmavati 22343932 175978 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent

59 Dr Niveditha N 13687425 764557 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1

18984282 163902 MBBS Biochemistrv Tutor Permanent 060 Dr. Harsha B K
MBBS Biochemistrv Tutor Permanent 061 Dr. R Hruthik 2306278 784978

Permanent 062 Dr. Shoaib Ahmed M 14248693 181505 MBBS Biochemistrv Tutor
63 Dr. Asma Tabassum 91865756 93448 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 4

64 Dr. Aishwarva A Biradar Patil 47995225 188754 MBBS Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 0

72873554 M.Sc Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 865 Mr. Sachin B S

M.Sc Biochemistrv Tutor Permanent 966 Mr. Ramesh Babu Murikipudi 1 1563014
167 Mr. Shivaputraqoud N B Patil 28642321 M.Sc Biochemistry Tutor Permanent

68 Ms. Prathima T C 36077077 M.Sc Biochemistry Tutor Permanent 1

60052109 45674 MBBS, MD Patholoev Professor Permanent 2569 Dr Gireesh V Achalkar
24500 MBBS. MD Patholosv Professor/ Princinal Permanent 3?70 Dr Harendra Kumar M L 17059054

Permanent 7477 Dr Krishna M C 49287080 27042 MBBS, MD Pathology Professor

72 Dr Shwetha Ramu 90984279 81.596 MBBS, MD Patholoqy Professor Permanent 74

73 Dr. Nalini A R 40392499 68432 MBBS, MD Patholosv Professor Permanent 76

22515585 83582 MBBS, MD Patholoev Associate Professor Permanent 7274 Dr layakumar C K

1 1531010 107457 MBBS, MD Patholoev Assistant Professor Permanent 675 Dr Akshata A C
Patholosv Assistant Professor Permanent 576 Dr Kavana H 38002989 120177 MBBS, MD

577 Dr Chaitra B E 76434827 118555 MBBS, MD Patholosy Assistant Professor Permanent

7B DrASindhuSKumar 86506559 117605 MBBS, MD Patholoev Assistant Professor Permanent 4

45485662 122751 MBBS, MD Patholoev Assistant Professor Permanent 479 Dr Pratima R Aradhyamath
76791294 5754't MBBS. MD Patholosv Assistant Professor Permanent 180 Dr. Srinivas K V

MBBS Patholosv Tutor Permanent ?81 Dr Prasanna Kumar B C 40447176 "t70056

82 Dr. Maniunatha V 93527549 1,43182 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent I A
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83 Dr. Bhavana R 89647243 1 75803 MBBS Patholoqy Tutor Permanent 0

84 Dr. Suprio Rov 301 05906 126i34 MBBS Patholosv Tutor Permanent 0

76777053 179487 MBBS Patholoev Tutor PermanentB5 Dr Meghashree C 0

86 Dr Nitish Kallimani K 1958902-l 166152 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 0

87 Dr. Arundhathi R 50767790 115307 MBBS Patholoqy Tutor Permanent 0

B8 Dr Anium Parveen 96937799 121662 MBBS, MD Patholosy Senior Resident Permanent 3

89 Dr Prival Asrawal 4694281.8 1 68398 MBBS Patholosv Tutor Permanent 2

90 Dr N Soumva Rainand 38233105 168396 MBBS Patholoev Tutor Permanent 2

93035014 94970 MBBS Patholosv Tutor97 Dr. Sukanya S Sugathan Permanent 0

92 Dr. Diwashree C 2026897 4 14$50 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 0

93 Dr. Pramodini S 41 385639 1 64004 MBBS Pathology Tutor Permanent 0

94 Dr Parimala T V 440286 64042 MBBS, MD Microbiolosy Professor Permanent 20

95 Dr Soumva K 71769779 73445 MBBS, MD Microbiologv Professor Permanent 15

96 Dr Roopashree S 83676461 94329 MBBS, MD Microbiologv Professor Permanent 11

97 Dr Shalmali Vilas Sakolkar 32795696 1.07961 MBBS, MD Microbioloev Associate Professor Permanent 9

s923879 73655 MBBS. MD Microbioloev Associate Professor9B Dr. Rajeshwari K G Permanent I
99 Dr Akshatha N 60336059 97906 MBBS, MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 7

100 Dr Shamantha D 73264243 81 058 MBBS, MD Microbiology Assistant Professor Permanent 7

101 Dr. Vinutha I 45764777 70602 MBBS, MD Microbiologv Assistant Professor Permanent 3

75297655 96203 MBBS. MD Microbioloev Assistant Professor702 Dr. Chandana Devaraj Permanent 5

103 Dr. Kaveri 26826478 "166086 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 0

704 Dr. Tanuia 47357967 "t66879 MBBS Microbiologv Tutor Permanent 0

105 Dr. Pavan S R 62533650 165681 MBBS Microbiolosv Tutor Permanent 0

106 Dr. B Santosh Kumar Reddv 45622870 169733 MBBS Microbiolosv Tutor Permanent 1

Dr. Darvesh Tazima Banu s684734 1,65740 MBBS Microbiolosv Tutor Permanent 0707
108 Dr. Bhavya K C 27366225 165633 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 0

109 Dr. Purushotham C N 81202995 126593 MBBS Microbiology Tutor Permanent 0

110 Dr. Rahul M 32577222 164607 MBBS Microbiolosy Tutor Permanent 0

711 Dr. Yashas Srinivas C N 36831 386 184974 MBBS Microbiolosy Tutor Permanent 0

172 Dr. Snehaa G 05975378 1 95480 MBBS Microbioloev Tutor Permanent 0

62827993 185797 MBBS Microbiolosv Tutor Permanent113 Dr, Naveen Nagarai 0

174 Ms. Greeshma 79939200 MSc Microbiology Tutor Permanent 1

115 Dr Raiesh B 8065937 1 797 60 MBBS, MD Pharmacoloqy Professor Permanent 14

176 Dr Mohammed Ziauddin Sarkhil 31774577 8-1346 MBBS, MD Pharmacologv Professor Permanent 13

117 Dr, Ashwini P Singh 60577546 APMC/FMR/1 024
24

MBBS, MD Pharmacology Associate Professor Permanent 9

118 Dr. Nagrai 84835349 77182 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Associate Professor Permanent 9

11,9 Dr Chandrakantha T 49772762 84476 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 5

720 Dr Harsha S Naik 23450650 78964 MBBS, MD Pharmacolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 5

727 Dr. Sharananna 57979432 88970 MBBS, MD Pharmacolosv Assistant Professor Permanent q

122 Dr. Ranjani Ramanujam 88627497 59558 MBBS, MD Pharmacology Assistant Professor Permanent 4

123 Dr. Adtya Y Patil 5 1954168 755204 MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 0n
724 Dr Mubarak Parveez B 408801 23 152339 MBBS Pharmacolosv Tutor Permanent tL4
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Dr. Akshavkumar A Biradarnatil 58422579 165782 MBBS Pharmacologv Tutor Permanent 0125
45150641 773934 MBBS Pharmacolosv Tutor Permanent 7126 Dr. Fathma Zohra

Tutor Permanent 0727 Dr. Bharath K 76877602 't56964 MBBS Pharmacoloqy
Tutor Permanent 0728 Dr. Anas Ahmed Affan 3 1892850 1412-t9 MBBS Pharmacology

129 Dr. Shweta Channappa Nyamagoud 30262468
168539

MBBS Pharmacology Tutor Permanent 0

5933 1 535 185209 MBBS Pharmacolosv Tutor Permanent 0130 Dr. Darshan
41762328 62647 MBBS Pharmacolosv Tutor Permanent 1131 Dr.Farhana Begum

Tutor Permanent 0732 Dr. Nayana K M 56318096 180871 MBBS Pharmacology

133 Dr. Sahana M 9403781 5 187906 MBBS Pharmacoloqy Tutor Permanent 0

89082679 185391 MBBS Pharmacologv Tutor Permanent 0734 Dr. Meghana Suresh

M.Sc Pharmacolosv Tutor Permanent -l135 Ms.Dakshayini M N 27356757
136 Ms. Sneha K 99903319 M.Sc Pharmacoloqy Tutor Permanent 0

737 Ms. Sindushree R 75617451 M.Sc Pharmacoloqv Tutor Permanent 0

Ms. Shabeena Besum N 74344775 M.Sc Pharmacologv Tutor Permanent 5138
M.Sc Pharmacolosv Tutor Permanent 0739 Ms. Rakshitha K G

Professor Permanent 77140 Dr Hemanth Rai M N 32759369 74706 MBBS, MD Forensic Medicine

747 Dr Madhu Sudhan S 87742070 93835 MBBS, MD Forensic Medicine Professor Permanent 11

86288622 52396 MBBS, MD Forensic Medicine Professor Permanent 76742 Dr Raju K

Assistant Professor Permanent 7743 Dr. Gunnaiah G 10458295 89388 MBBS, MD Forensic Medicine

744 Dr Muhammed Manzoor Husain 2856559 54742 MBBS, MD Forensic Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3

39749994 7604 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 3745 DrNinaRWPais
93736307 767379 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 1746 Dr. Amna Mushraff

747 Dr, Yashas Rao P 49980367 764470 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 1

744 Dr. Mahantesh l Gadi 24906705 185850 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 0

749 Dr Manaswitha M G 56001592 165596 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 0

Dr. Chandrashekara S 5627183 767450 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 0150
40974520 155517 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 0151 Dr. Rajashekaraiah

178207 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 0752 Dr. Mishha Naz Rabbani 24377247
Tutor Permanent 1153 Dr. Naresh T N 45676984 62454 MBBS Forensic Medicine

754 Dr. Sushmitha A 02022798 784994 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 1

155 Dr. Tashwini R 77053637 188570 MBBS Forensic Medicine Tutor Permanent 0

70642559 68901 MBBS.MD Communitv Medicine Professor Permanent 13156 Dr Raveesh P M

67628 MBBS,MD Communitv Medicine Professor Permanent 72757 Dr Imtiyaz Ahmed 67779470
MBBS.MD Communitv Medicine Professor Permanent 10158 Dr. Siddalineaiah H S 68274264 77699

9159 Dr Kusuma 51055888 6681 5 MBBS,MD CommuniW Medicine Associate Professor Permanent

Dr Sowndarva T A 809842 100818 MBBS,MD Community Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 9160

8948727 703726 MBBS,MD CommuniW Medicine Associate Professor Permanent I161 Dr Sowianya D

Communitv Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 5762 Dr Rangaswamy H V 7020a779 28432 MBBS,MD

6763 Dr Preethi A Masali 46743036 707764 MBBS,MD CommuniW Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent

764 Dr. Bhavani L 53405 1 28 99749 MBBS,MD Community Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 5

Dr. Raieeva T C 6979A459 88565 MBBS,MD CommuniW Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent n7165
97577737 M.Sc, PhD CommuniW Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent .,766 Dr Raiani P Aeadi
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767 Dr Nikhila N V 9604?697 1 54535 MBBS CommuniW Medicine Tutor Permanent 2

168 Dr. Sadiq Basha Nadaf 57542987 765742 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 1

769 Dr Supreeth H C 84393798 776479 MBBS, D. Ortho Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 1

170 Dr. Varshitha C S 58273133 762703 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 0
777 Dr. Nithin N 8257727 764549 MBBS CommuniW Medicine Tutor Permanent 0

772 Dr. Saraswati Ashok Limakar 69420754 767287 MBBS CommuniW Medicine Tutor Permanent 0
1,73 Dr Krishnaiah D 47047434 24663 MBBS CommuniW Medicine Tutor Permanent 2

774 Dr Anian Kumar Valmikr 84920862 25700 MBBS. D. Ortho Communitv Medicine Tutor Permanent 7

775 Dr Lalitha H S 77208414 38296 MBBS. DGO Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 1
"176 Dr Zeeshan Khan 47227778 1 60698 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 2

177 llr, Aishwarya S Patil 581 58725 163774 MBBS CommuniW Medicine Tutor Permanent 0

178 Dr. Sridevi T S 49032771 122130 MBBS Community Medicine Tutor Permanent 0
"t79 Dr. Vaishnavi S Kalibae 92473023 184663 MBBS CommuniW Medicine Tutor Permanent 0
180 Dr Virupaksha K L 24851394 57436 MBBS, MI) General Medicine Professor Permanent 74
18.1 Dr Raman M H 30307784 72698 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 72

782 Dr Naveen K 47255762 78395 MBBS, MD Ceneral Medicine Professor Permanent 72

183 Dr Muralidhar D 29082911 38005 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 20
784 Dr Naganarasimaiah S 83447A30 49924 MBBS, MD General Medicine Professor Permanent 19

185 Dr O R Sriransappa 64283793 20499 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent I
186 Dr Anil Kumar N 97878727 72577 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 11
"187 Dr Rashunandan S K 90161813 1 04453 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 6
188 Dr K V Ravrndranath 46727002 1 5387 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 13

189 Dr. Raghavendra B C 78493455 111303 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 5
190 Dr. Yeshwanth G 94300843 60448 MBBS, MD, DNB General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 4
191 Dr. Ariun V A 8961 3968 712864 MBBS, MD General Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 5

192 Dr Mallikariunaradhva 8656692 94397 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 5

193 Dr Suresh S 64239923 94326 MBBS, MD, DM

ICardioloeyl
General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 4

794 Dr Shoib Ahamed M 27156727 99420 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent J

195 Dr Uppara Nasaraiu 50426465 767984 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3

196 Dr l,akshmikantha C R 36868396 176429 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 2

197 Dr Nischitha M C 1 2365065 12"t675 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 2

198 Dr Sridhar S 78464686 1'.L4631 MBBS, MD, DM
(Neurolosvl

General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 4

199 Dr. Ramashree K 5977646 128018 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 1

200 Dr Pavithra K M 54184630 715937 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 3

201 Dr. Aiavsowda M S 88950750 1 28050 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 1

202 Dr. Manohar B 52395746 72714 MBBS, MD, DNB General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 7

203 Dr Chaitra P
-t3944078 772072 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 2

204 Dr Inanaprakash B Karanth 22933608 82843 MBBS, MD Ceneral Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 2

205 Dr. Arunkumar U 39595 1 3 1 1 3935 MBBS, MD, DM General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 0

206 Dr. Priyanka P 1 43032 1 I 124252 MBBS, MD General Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent 2D
207 Dr Rahul S 13574377 131313 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent n ) /\-1^
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SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAT SCIENCESAND RESEARCH HOSPITAL, TUMAKURU
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626967A4 729764 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 7208 Dr Raiesh K Y

728770 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 7209 Dr Krishna Vamshi P 57846827
Permanent 1Dr Mirza Alamdar Ali Baie 20230751 1 1 3385 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident270

53095579 112146 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 1271 Dr. Sagar P Kabadi
130245 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 1272 Dr. Vidyasagar B 86467760

MBBS. MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 0213 Dr. Harish 87977877 134365
Senior Resident Permanent 0214 Dr. Chandrika N 487250 127837 MBBS,DNB General Medicine

Permanent 0275 Dr. Vimal Kumar Pandev 93376147 1 16090 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident
70580806 146032 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 0276 Dr. A Gagan

93764854 136055 MBBS, MD General Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 0277 Dr. Sagar M K
MBBS General Medicine Iunior Resident Permanent 0218 Dr, Shekhar 99986328 135259

lunior Resident Permanent 0279 Dr. Naveenkumar Patil 78737886 712140 MBBS General Medicine

50065934 145190 MBBS General Medicine lunior Resident Permanent 0220 Dr. Divya N

737896 MBBS General Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 0227 Dr. Vikas J L 79652937
General Medicine Iunior Resident Permanent 0222 Dr.Hithyshi Umesh 53209958 774279 MBBS

Permanent 0223 Dr.P K Harish 47592963 85650 MBBS General Medicine lunior Resident

72426422 778268 MBBS General Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 0224 Dr.Sainath
754497 MBBS General Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 0225 Dr.Ananya N Bharadwai 96349300

General Medicine Iunior Resident Permanent 0226 Dr.Adarsh S Gowda 65481 1 5 145983 MBBS
Permanent 027.7 Dr.Kadam Sudeep Pandurang 44144567 768489 MBBS General Medicine lunior Resident

20566339 140525 MBBS General Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 0228 Dr. Raviteia K G

2023 /09 /6395 MBBS General Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 0229 Dr. Pruthvirai Yashwant Chavan 12067522
Generai Medicine Iunior Resident Permanent 0230 Dr. Nishant l Patil 78737886 142554 MBBS

Permanent 0237 Dr. Teias I 88784304 746432 MBBS Ceneral Medicrne lunior Resident
0Dr. Amosh Asthana 47322314 81332 MBBS General Medicine lunior Resident Permanent232

48555901 95289 MBBS, MD Respiratorv Medicine Professor Permanent B233 Dr Manlu M D
79951 MBBS, MD ResDiratorv Medicine Professor Permanent 10234 Dr Praveen Kumar B S 55735319

Resniratorv Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 6235 Dr. Vinavakumar Iogondra 73283784 100834 MBBS, MD

5Dr. Viiav Kumar K Shettar 93024681 103894 MBBS, MD Respiratory Medicine Associate Professor Permanent236
26328290 72493 MBBS, MD Respiratorv Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 2237 Dr Shiva Kumar K

93745754 1 59550 MBBS, MD Resniratorv Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 0LJO Dr. Sake Vasavi Sai

Resoiratorv Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 0239 Dr. Malavika Venueopal 56533807 171859 MBBS, MD

Iunior Resident Permanent 0240 Dr. Dhaval Narendra Modi 9551 1581 G-64308 MBBS Respiratory Medicine
23348837 168329 MBBS Respiratory Medicine lunior Resident Permanent 0247 Dr.Nandhini Gangadharan

Dr.Sunil Naik M 51 1 50261 1 39898 MBBS Respiratory Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 0242
77305379 153018 MBBS Respiratorv Medicine lunior Resident Permanent 0243 Dr. Vikas T

MBBS Resniratorv Medicine lunior Resident Permanent 0244 Dr. Praveen Kumar Reddy Venka 83235374 746229
Professor Permanent 10245 Dr Vathsala S 78733329 91365 MBBS, MD Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy

1338693006 28231 MBBS, I\'D DermatoloRy, Venerology, Leprosy Professor Permanent246 Dr Somashekhar Y B
Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy Associate Professor Permanent 5247 Dr. Kette Rethvi Tej 40894887 96642 MBBS, DNB, FRGUHS

Associate Professor Permanent ) 570793866 101145 MBBS, MD Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy248 Dr. Chandan M D

69764028 93020 MBBS, DVD,DNB Dermatology, Veneroloqy, Leprosy Assistant Professor Perma,nenJ ^ -,, --{249 Dr Girish H
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SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH HOSPITAL, TUMAKURU
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96810489 1 07503 MBBS, MD Dermatologv, Venerologv, Leprosv Assistant Professor250 Dr Madhusudhana M Permanent 3

MBBS, MD257 Dr. Abhishek G N 86037474 109387 Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy Assistant Professor Permanent 4

252 Dr layashree B 82759812 737774 MBBS, MD Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy Senior Resident Permanent 1

253 Dr, Heera R 60373264 1 1 5007 MBBS, MD, DNB Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy Senior Resident Permanent 1

254 Dr. Sukruthi 34225726 137473 MBBS, MD Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy Senior Resident Permanent 0

255 Dr. Sanketh S 36222779 742282 MBBS, MD Dermatolosv, Venerolosv, Leprosv Senior Resident Permanent 0

MBBS256 Dr. Ashvini ll N 29905415 105219 Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy .funior Resident Permanent 0

257 Dr. H Pradeep Kumar 2760427 742875 MBBS Dermatoloqy, Veneroloqy, Leprosy lunior Resident Permanent 0

258 Dr,Vi jay Holabasappa Chinchakhand 74735587 139526 MBBS Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy lunior Resident Permanent 0

64473285 746473 MBBS Dermatologv, Venerologv, Leprosv Iunior Resident259 Dr.Gagan V Permanent 0

MBBS260 Dr. Subhiksha P 82898303 155096 Dermatology, Venerology, Leprosy funior Resident Permanent 0

261 Dr. Shrutika P lawade 1 0860563 2022/07 /6249 MBBS Dermatology, Veneroloqy, Leprosv lunior Resident Permanent 0

262 Dr Anil Kumar B N 52837844 83744 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Professor Permanent 11

263 Dr Bhavana Prasad 86665350 83323 MBBS, DNB Psychiatry Associate Professor Permanent 7

264 Dr Suha Riyaz 1 4398963 727773 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Assistant Professor Permanent 2

265 Dr Ashitha R 63778259 125990 MBBS, MD Psvchiatrv Senior Resident Permanent 1

266 Dr. Sandeep M R 198471.1.8 725443 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 0

267 Dr. Bharat M Mohan 76333854 776236 MBBS, MD Psychiatry Senior Resident Permanent 0

268 Dr. Monica D 051 19199 724853 MBBS, MD Psvchiatry Senior Resident Permanent 0

269 Mrs. Nandini V 38732797 MSc. Psvcholoey Psychiatry Clinical Psvcholoeist Permanent 1

Dr. Akshav 21852567 743644 MBBS Psvchiatrv Iunior Resident Permanent 0270
MBBS Psvchiatrv lunior Resident271 Dr. Monica Dolli 32787958 121590 Permanent 0

272 Dr.Kiran Ratnakar 45284886 75535 MBBS Psychiatry lunior Resident Permanent 0

273 Dr.Sindhoor V 5331726 1 35581 MBBS Psychiatry lunior Resident Permanent 0

274 Dr. Parisara S 42700700 763448 MBBS Psychiatry Junior Resident Permanent 0

275 Dr. Anaeha P G 29238847 1 63548 MBBS Psvchiatrv Iunior Resident Permanent 0

276 Dr Pallavi H 24204444 84779 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Pro fesso r Permanent 17

277 Dr Sudarshan K P 3081 9892 59447 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor Permanent 15

278 Dr Mounesh Pattar 92058565 80796 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor Permanent 77

279 Dr Shilpasri Y M 58664309 82956 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Professor Permanent 10

280 Dr Stalin Ramprakash
.1203705

TMN 1996 000356
KIK

MBBS, MD Paedratrics Associate Professor Permanent 8

35824875 115298 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor281 Dr Madhuchandan M Permanent 4

282 Dr Ganashree B 48716373 1."t3366 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 2

283 Dr Pooia G N 3274691.2 773497 MBBS,DNB Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent J

284 Dr Mesha P 77662640 724324 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 3

MBBS, MD Assistant Professor285 Dr Chandan C K 59777169 88328 Paedia[rics Permanent 7

246 Dr, Madhusudan B S 45282498 85803 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 1

287 Dr. Vikas K G 97506751 130979 MBBS, MD, DNB Paediatrics Assistant Professor Permanent 1

2BB Dr. Naveenkumar S R MBBS, DNB

289 Dr C R Anvitha 75674880 1 69865 MBBS, DNB Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 1n
290 Dr Praveenswamy L R 960501 9 724696 MBBS, DNB Paedilatrics Senior Resident Permanent n I ^1 x
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Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 0297 Dr. Suhas H S 76777007 1 2585 1 MBBS, MD

Permanent 0Dr. N Nasariun 72343227 1 30460 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Senior Resident292

31385809 86081 MBBS, DCH. MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 0293 Dr. Vinay Kumar
39369972 120562 MBBS, MD Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 0294 Dr.Pooia S K

Paediatrics Senior Resident Permanent 0295 Dr. Kausthubha R 72507046 1 37880 MBBS, MD

Senior Resident Permanent 0Dr. Thanusha S N 38467235 740702 MBBS, MD Paediatrics296
071460076 736507 MBBS Paediatrics funior Resident Permanent297 Dr. Shyam Prasad S

83787022 APMC/FMR/1039
26 (Andhra

Pradesh Medical
Council )

MBBS Paediatrics funior Resident Permanent 0298 Dr. Tellapali Raiiv Gandhi

57254020 TSMC/FMR/15051
(Telangana

Medical Council)

MBBS Paediatrics funior Resident Permanent 0299 Dr. Nekkanti Chaitanuya Bharathi

Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 0300 Dr.Shreeshail S Gani 50988937 1 43 501 MBBS

lunior Resident Permanent 0301 Dr.Bovanati Prem Sai 94948383 768342 MBBS Paediatrics
Iunior Resident Permanent 0302 Dr, Pavana S M 97674772 143472 MBBS Paediatrics

38372255 2022/12/9342 MBBS Paediatrics Junior Resident Permanent 0303 Dr. Hrushab Rajendrakumar More

Paediatri cs Iunior Resident Permanent 0304 Dr. Kanchi Venkat Aiith 18818306 744485 MBBS

Dr Narendra Kumar L 8228308 29898 MBBS, MS General Surgerv Professor Permanent Z7305
MBBS, MS Professor/Medical

Superintendent
Permanent 33306 Dr Mohankumar K 31936190 25277 General Surgery

13307 Dr Manonmani M H 47755930 64649 MBBS, MS General Surgery Professor Permanent

308 DrPNShanthaKumar 54546587 27624 MBBS, MS General Surqery Professor Permanent 74

50972579 79787 MBBS, MS General Surqerv Professor Permanent 11309 Dr Chethan L

55081846 46363 MBBS, MS General Sureerv Professor Permanent 19310 Dr G S Mahesh
MBBS. MS. DNB General Surserv Professor Permanent 10311 Dr Srinivas B V 44222824 65861

General Surperv Professor Permanent 10372 Dr AMith K M 62560356 87948 MBBS, MS

Professor Permanent 27313 Dr. Basavaraiappa M 07240657 26577 MBBS, MS General Surgery
Permanent 6374 DrPamnanasoudaSKM 89057953 59638 MBBS, MS, MCH General Surgery Assistant Professor

70253704 727674 MBBS, MS General Surgery Assistant Professor Permanent J315 Dr Shushma B

MBBS, MS General Surserv Assistant Professor Permanent Z376 Dr Maniunath S B 7327892 99904
Assistant Professor Permanent 4Dr Vinod Kumar A 88264920 97244 MBBS, MS, MCH General Surgery377

Permanent 3Dr Santhosh Kumar R 82056138 104714 MBBS, MS, DNB General Surgery Assistant Professor318
66774458 62277 MBBS, MS General Surgerv Assistant Professor Permanent 9319 Dr Somashekar B A

1 14801 MBBS, MS General Surgerv Assistant Professor Permanent 2320 Dr. Ravishankar Y R 89057458
Assistant Professor Permanent 1327 Dr. Shivanand Biradar 615851 12 125151 MBBS, MS General Surgery

Permanent 7322 Dr Davananda R 86457737 98730 MBBS, MS, DNB General Surqery Assistant Professor

53275580 1 19059 MBBS, MS General Surqerv Assistant Professor Permanent 2323 Dr. Samyukta Dutta
36936732 94334 MBBS, DNB General Surqerv Senior Resident Permanent 2324 Dr Syeda Sarah Farooq

727252 MBBS, MS General Surserv Senior Resident Permanent 11325 Dr Manoi Kumar H V 85699076
General Surserv Senior Resident Permanent, \ -{ 0326 Dr. Akshaykumar K R 52066227 725502 MBBS, MS

sltRgDElf!
$0,g$jcEtr

& RgsfiAR0t{ i.ffisPtTAt
l,lFl4 , SIRAftOAD, TljtdtruR - $72 ?ffi



SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAT SCIENCES AND RESEARCH HOSPITAL, TUMAKURU

Month and year of submission of details: DECEMBER 2025

S, No. Faculty Name
AEBAS

Attend. Id Registration No.

Medical

Qualification(s)
Professional

Department Deslgnation

Nature of
Employment
(permanent/
Contractual)

Total Teaching
Exp. (in years)

General Surserv327 Dr. Sandeep Yeleti 44279033 177296 MBBS, DNB Senior Resident Permanent 0

328 Dr. Ritesh Venkatesh Kumar 69651 58 1 1 0336 MBBS, MS, MCH, DNB General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 0

329 Dr. R Shashidhar 42608748 727709 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 0

76647570 740625 MBBS, MS General Sureerv Senior Resident Permanent330 Dr. Suiay P S 0

General Surperv Senior Resident331 Dr.Mohammed Fazluddin 1 71 04083 1 1 8003 MBBS, MS Permanent 0

332 Dr. Abhilash Aditya G 64729689 736976 MBBS, MS General Surgery Senior Resident Permanent 0

333 Dr. Harsha Thilak H N 665681 78 134686 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 0

334 Dr. Kaluse Shrikant Madhukar 53253892 1 58542 MBBS General Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 0

335 Dr. Vignesh A M 30563355 757752

Medical Council)
(Tamilnadu

MBBS General Surgery lunior Resident Permanent 0

General Surserv Iunior Resident336 Dr. Sumedh R 40647498 151 393 MBBS Permanent 0

337 Dr. Gudupalli Lakshmi Narasimha
Reddy

1 0845314 APMC/FMR/104s
06 (Andhra

Pradesh Medical
Councill

MBBS General Surgery lunior Resident Permanent

338 Dr.Navya Prakash Kulkarni 57743456 146247 MBBS General Surgery lunior Resident Permanent 0

339 Dr.Srinidhi Naqasubramanyam 73763942 763634 MBBS Ceneral Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 0

340 Dr.Chandrashekar H P 46923769 143882 MBBS Ceneral Surgery Junior Resident Permanent 0

341 Dr. Krithprabhu S 85907526 1 50064 MBBS General Surqery lunior Resident Permanent 0

342 Dr.V Rathi Gavathri 2230928 177952 MBBS General Surgery Iunior Resident Permanent 0

343 Dr. Upendra R 48827377 750447 MBBS General Surserv Iunior Resident Permanent 0

78772760 151303 MBBS General Surserv Iunior Resident Permanent344 Dr. Nithin Ganesh 0

Iunior Resident345 Dr. Sagar A 23944107 1 51 599 MBBS General Surgery Permanent 0

346 Dr. Sathvik M Kupnoor 86571521 164521 MBBS Ceneral Surgery lunior Resident Permanent 0

347 Dr. Sai Shasi Reddy Erla 79073547 TSMC/FMR/301 34 MBBS General Surgery funior Resident Permanent 0

Orthooedics Professor348 Dr Narayan Srinivas Cudi 63045230 22240 MBBS, MS Permanent 24
349 Dr Muralidhar B M 45335780 66820 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Professor Permanent 15

350 Dr Prasad M 68162863 61448 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Professor Permanent 16

351 Dr Raghavendra T S 14917811 58957 MBBS, D.0rtho, DNB Orthopedics Professor Permanent 20

352 Dr Venkatesh T 6794773 29752 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Associate Professor Permanent 10

353 Dr Harikrishna R 27630726 ANP20080000406
KTK

MBBS, MS Orthopedics Associate Professor Permanent 9

354 Dr Akber lkram Ahmed 70720026 1 06359 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Associate Professor Permanent 7

355 Dr Radhesh K R 89766487 103010 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Associate Professor Permanent 7

356 Dr. Sridhar R 75953842 99779 MBBS. MS Orthopedics Associate Professor Permanent 7

MBBS. MS OrthoDedics Assistant Professor357 Dr Kantharaiu H 95904705 1 081 15 Permanent 5

358 Dr Likhith D 80919855 770966 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Assistant Professor Permanent 3

359 Dr Prasanna Kumar G S 43993523 96276 MBBS, MS, DNB 0rthopedics Assistant Professor Permanent 5
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7537997 95038 MBBS, D.ortho, DNB Orthopedics Assistant Professor Permanent 4360 Dr Prathap U S

73882945 1 03145 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Assistant Professor Permanent 2361 Dr Anudeep N Naik
131436 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Assistant Professor Permanent 1362 Dr. Dileep Y 8503401 7

Orthonedics Assistant Professor Permanent 1363 Dr. Gaddenna Amalappa Desai 5577831 125963 MBBS, MS

Assistant Professor Permanent 1364 Dr. Harsha G R 28625488 123582 MBBS, MS 0rthopedics
Permanent 6Dr. Abdul Khader 89706517 68407 MBBS, D.Ortho Orthopedics Assistant Professor365

77299799 727977 MBBS, MS 0rthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 0366 Dr. Dileep M B

55433928 734727 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 0367 Dr. Arun Kumar B L

MBBS. MS Orthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 0368 DrBMBharathGowda 23857336 1 305 19

Permanent 0Dr Hemanth M Gowda 341 00439 731775 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Senior Resident369
75864546 723340 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 0370 Dr Sharan Chennur

0rthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 0371 Dr. Ameet P Kulkarani 63749237 95612 MBBS, D.Ortho, DNB

Senior Resident Permanent 0372 Dr. Karthik B 30146262 726174 MBBS, MS Orthopedics
07278970 745326 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 0373 Dr. Thrishul B

09979937 136333 MBBS, MS Orthopedics Senior Resident Permanent 1374 Dr. Manish M

Orthonedics Senior Resident Permanent 2375 Dr. Vikram Saiian 49979678 747168 MBBS, MS

Senior Resident Permanent 3376 Dr. Manoia M 91553388 742526 MBBS, MS Orthopedics

377 Dr. Rashavendra H 8487950 734575 MBBS Orthopedics lunior Resident Permanent 0

42238787 1 37503 MBBS Orthopedics lunior Resident Permanent 0378 Dr. Atul Kant Choudhary
6677664 736766 MBBS OrthoDedics lunior Resident Permanent 0379 Dr. Anurag Sharma

0rthopedics lunior Resident Permanent 0380 Dr.Akhil laiswal 57276272 142658 MBBS

381 Dr.Ameen Aftab 22827347 146737 MBBS Orthopedics lunior Resident Permanent 0

Dr.Saniana Iasadish 76456008 1 65554 MBBS Orthopedics Junior Resident Permanent 0382
49777377 169243 MBBS Orthopedics Junior Resident Permanent 0383 Dr. Rayank Sehgal

MBBS Orthopedics Iunior Resident Permanent 0384 Dr. Bharqav S Vasani 28249791 737779

385 Dr. Saubhik Shetw s4907996 777927 MBBS Orthopedics lunior Resident Permanent 0

465265 79487 MBBS, MS 0torhinolarynsolosy Professor Permanent 31386 Dr Shivakumar K L
27230074 95723 MBBS, MS Otorhinolaryngolosv Associate Professor Permanent I387 Dr fuhwini S Doddamani
9490432 67143 MBBS, MS Otorhinolarvnsolosv Associate Professor Permanent 6388 Dr. Chidananda D R

0torhinolarvnsolow Assistant Professor Permanent 2389 Dr Sowmya Santhosh s2983078 83369 MBBS, MS

Otorhinolarvnsolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 1390 Dr. Savitha Balakrishna 60972800 102088 MBBS, MS

Assistant Professor Permanent 7391 Dr Satish K U 49393676 729820 MBBS, MS 0torhinolarynqoloqy
392 Dr Diwashree M 87440847 103663 MBBS, DLO, MS Otorhinolaryngology Senior Resident Permanent 2

66728886 726497 MBBS, MS Oto rh i no I a rvnqoloev Senior Resident Permanent 1393 Dr. Meqhana Janardhan
74946067 733767 MBBS, MS Otorhinolarvnsolosv Senior Resident Permanent 0394 Dr. Chandana Naik L

Oto rh i nol a rvn sol osv Iunior Resident Permanent 0395 Dr. Swetha langala s4762425 1 58568 MBBS

Iunior Resident Permanent 0396 Dr. Archana M P 63837474 747737 MBBS 0torhinolarynqoloqy
94883391 1 38098 MBBS 0torhinolaryngologv lunior Resident Permanent 0397 Dr.Nikhil Badiser
4986897 139573 MBBS 0torhinolarvnsolosv lunior Resident Permanent 0398 DT,BRINDA T

157335 MBBS Otorhinolarvneoloev lunior Resident Permanent {)o399 Dr. Shraddha S 77375599
lunior Resident Permanent400 Dr. Aishwarva Maisur 21230198 744773 MBBS Otorhinolaryngology
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Dr Lavanva P 688841 28 93502 MBBS, MS Ophthalmolosy Professor Permanent 10401
Dr Praveen Kumar G S 42767826 76430 MBBS, MS Ophthalmolosy Professor Permanent 10402

98070604 24222 MBBS, MS Ophthalmoloev Associate Professor Permanent 5403 Dr Kalleshwar K P

72294 MBBS, DOMS. DNB Oohthalmoloev Assistant Professor Permanent 72404 Dr Bhanushree G 43581495
0nhthalmolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 8405 Dr S M Kousar 27700279 96646 MBBS, MS

Assistant Professor Permanent406 Dr Arun Kumar A S 5547312 78376 MBBS, MS Ophthalmolosy 1

407 Dr Nasashree B N 294508't2 95061 MBBS, MS Ophthalmolosy Assistant Professor Permanent 0

Dr. Samnoorna H Rao 48151035 113790 MBBS, MS Ophthalmoloey Senior Resident Permanent 1408
MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 0409 Dr. Raghavendra Ramappa

Mareeuddi
7351112 97659

470 Dr. Pooia I P 520916 135776 MBBS, MS Ophthalmology Senior Resident Permanent 0

Dr. Prarthana H 86360951 747852 MBBS, MS Ophthalmoloey Senior Resident Permanent 0477
1 631 2508 96462 MBBS 0phthalmoloev Junior Resident Permanent 0472 Dr. Kruthi T K
77222146 1 58569 MBBS Ophthalmolosv Junior Resident Permanent 04^t3 Dr. Veqgalam Chandana
3857372 1 51958 MBBS Oohthalmoloev lunior Resident Permanent 04-t4 Dr.Siddanagouda G Betageri

MBBS Onhthalmolosv lunior Resident Permanent 0475 Dr.Reddi Sruthi 20266577 726495
Onhthalmolow Iunior Resident Permanent 0476 Dr. Raieshwari R 62096458 1 50555 MBBS

477 Dr. Brunda G B 1 944883 1 1 65552 MBBS Ophthalmolosy lunior Resident Permanent 0

418 Dr Rekha Gurumurthv 892777-t9 35890 MBBS, DGO, DNB Obstetrics & Gynecolosy Professor Permanent 25

58s04 MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gvnecolosy Professor Permanent 77479 Dr Chandra Mouli A 24879817
MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gvnecoloev Professor Permanent 10420 Dr Bhavani M H 23491743 64058

421 Dr.Surabhi H D 55321 185 68437 MBBS, DGO, MS Obstetrics & Gynecology Professor Permanent 9

Dr Sowmva G 7472978 74664 MBBS, DNB Obstetrics & Gynecoloqy Professor Permanent 72422
69369728 705757 MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gynecology Associate Professor Permanent 6423 Dr leevan Reddy J T

MBBS. DGO. DNB Obstetrics & Gvnecoloev Associate Professor Permanent 9424 Dr Chinmay Kulkarni 6525982 94206
425 Dr Asha R 46055295 77232 MBBS, DGO, DNB Obstetrics & Gynecology Assistant Professor Permanent 6

426 Dr Sabaa Anium S 57596942 119640 MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gynecology Assistant Professor Permanent 5

580751 83 773282 MBBS, DNB Obstetrics & Gvnecolosy Assistant Professor Permanent J427 Dr Zaaru Tarannum
5561 81 40 774660 MBBS. MS, DNB Obstetrics & Gynecolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 3428 Dr Geetha K

MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gvnecolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 2429 Dr Pooia R 87767052 1 23859
MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gvnecolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 9430 Dr Shvlaia M N 50444677 77058

Assistant Professor Permanent 5431 Dr t,ikhitha K G 304671.21, 't04758 MBBS, DGO, DNB Obstetrics & Gynecologv
432 Dr. Ivothi S 1 9 1 03897 63742 MBBS, DGO, MS Obstetrics & Cvnecology Assistant Professor Permanent 77

92167424 129045 MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gvnecolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 1433 Dr. Madhu Shree R C

394-10765 28574 MBBS, MD Obstetrics & Cvnecolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 0434 Dr. Mahalakshmamma C N

Obstetrics & Cvnecolow Assistant Professor Permanent o435 Dr.Rachana.J.T 09754777 60908 MBBS, DGO

Senior Resident Permanent 0436 Dr. Diwa Navak 73355470 730793 MBBS, MS, DNB Obstetrics & Gynecology

591 1 5709 184962 MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Cvnecoloey Senior Resident Permanent 0437 Dr. Gundajii Gari Latha
1 35525 MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gynecologv Senior Resident Permanent 0438 Dr. Saraswathi H R 43946578

MBBS, DNB Obstetrics & Gvnecoloev Senior Resident Permanent 0439 Dr. Shalini N 50702964 734784
440 Dr Vishakha H 3796932 1 1 9588 MBBS, DNB Obstetrics & Gynecology Senior Resident Permanent 2

447 Dr Shruthi B 53453889 101366 MBBS, MS Obsterrics & Gvnecology Senior Resident Permanent 2

46059238 723953 MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gvnecolosv Senior Resident Permanent .0442 Dr. Nayana M S
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443 Dr. V S Thrupthi 40366568 APMC/FMR/1049
91

MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gynecologr Senior Resident Permanent 0

444 Dr. Pushpa C 1 0783586 723878 MBBS, MS, DNB Obstetrics & Gvnecologv Senior Resident Permanent 1

445 Dr. Dhanvashree D V 88082554 139775 MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gvnecolosv Senior Resident Permanent 0

99668055 137268 MBBS, MS446 Dr. Bhavana K S Obstetrics & Gynecology Senior Resident Permanent 0

447 Dr. Druvitha Rani K N 14510929 742747 MBBS, MS Obstetrics & Gynecologv Senior Resident Permanent 0
448 Dr. Rakhesh Antaratani 44021478 737630 MBBS Obstetrics & Gvnecolosv lunior Resident Permanent 0

449 Dr. Saniana Shekhar 40538241 148364 MBBS Obstetrics & Cvnecoloev Iunior Resident Permanent 0

450 Dr. Munivenkata Srinivasa Harini
I nela

64294476 1 58543 MBBS Obstetrics & Gynecology lunior Resident Permanent 0

451 Dr. Nikita Laishram 30605769 157769 MBBS Obstetrics & Gynecolosv Junior Resident Permanent 0

452 Dr.Gaeana G K 97388453 1 38897 MBBS Obstetrics & Gvnecolosv Iunior Resident Permanent 0

453 Dr.Akshatha Shivakumar 14674962 144724 MBBS 0bstetrics & Gynecoloqy lunior Resident Permanent 0

Dr.Gazala Tabassum 49687980 747742 MBBS454 Obstetrics & G1,n66o1o*, lunior Resident Permanent 0

73339074 161845455 Dr.H Nishchitha MBBS Obstetrics & Gynecology Junior Resident Permanent 0

456 Dr. Varsha V 77602823 764064 MBBS Obstetrics & Gvnecologv lunior Resident Permanent 0

457 Dr. Harshul Mahendra Iaiswal 23047225 2023 /11 /8767 MBBS Obstetrics & Gvnecologv Iunior Resident Permanent 0

56653720 782908 MBBS458 Dr. Sakshi Srivastava Obstetrics & Gynecology lunior Resident Permanent 0

459 Dr. Vibhavari Babasaheb Thorat 37242237 2024/07 /6156 MBBS Obstetrics & Gynecologv lunior Resident Permanent 0
460 Dr Harish K 23453697 BOO89 MBBS, MD Radio-diasnosis Professor Permanent 11

467 Dr Akshava S 81518736 70s12 MBBS, MD Radio-diagnosis Professor Permanent 15
o2379566 77455462 Dr. Chandan G MBBS, MD Radio-diagnosis Professor Permanent 74

463 Dr Navana M 22533765 92723 MBBS, MD Radio-diagnosis Associate Professor Permanent 9
464 Dr Diwa I 72730297 99084 MBBS, MD Radio-diasnosis Associate Professor Permanent 7

465 Dr Amruth V C 24465277 121510 MBBS, MD Radio-diasnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 2

466 Dr Kishor Saear V 70377967 774594 MBBS, MD Radio-diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 2

467 Dr Kiran M 54356998 95660 MBBS. DNB Radio-diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 3

561 95065 728742468 Dr Nimisha P I MBBS, MD Radio-diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 1

469 Dr Vamsi Krishna Reddy 30797497 99181 MBBS, MD Radio-diagnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 3

470 Dr. Namratha H V 56548510 723624 MBBS, MD Radio-diasnosis Assistant Professor Permanent 2

477 Dr Shrevas A S 96908086 728970 MBBS, MD Radio-diasnosis Senior Resident Permanent 1

40686514 724854 MBBS. MD472 Dr. Harish N Radio-diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 1

473 Dr. Kaushik K Raiu 83794894 1 25318 MBBS, MD Radio-diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 1

474 Dr. Sowrabha M C 3295553 98281 MBBS, MD Radio-diasnosis Senior Resident Permanent 0

475 Dr. Ambrish 23335009 1 35501 MBBS, MD Radio-diasnosis Senior Resident Permanent 0

476 Dr. Venkatesh K 84716497 141757 MBBS, MD Radio-diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 0

67565440 737996 MBBS, MD477 Dr. H D Mohan Radio-diagnosis Senior Resident Permanent 0

478 Dr. Nithesh Varma 93889669 741247 MBBS, MD Radio-diasnosis Senior Resident Permanent 0

479 Dr. Mohd Aquib Khan 37499047 158541 MBBS Radio-diasnosis lunior Resident Permanent 0

480 Dr. Asha Latha H R 27063922 79820 MBBS Radio-diaenosis Iunior Resident Permanent 0

481 Dr. Anusha Palaparthi 7047536 158567 MBBS Radio-diaenosis Iunior Resident Permanent -0
Dr.K Pranav Gooal 13054141 734463 MBBS482 Radio-diagnosis lunior Resident Permanent (h

483 Dr.Harshith R 23606997 150859 MBBS Radio-diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent\ r . -do
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484 Dr.Sree Vasanth R 56909925 770724 MBBS Radio-diagnosis Junior Resident Permanent 0

485 Dr. Ariun Patil 86937704 177531 MBBS Radio-diasnosis Junior Resident Permanent 0

486 Dr. Mithun P A 42662655 151008 MBBS Radio-diasnosis lunior Resident Permanent 0

16062740 1 57585 MBBS Radio-diasnosis Iunior Resident487 Dr. Chinmayee Ashwin Kumar Permanent 0

488 Dr Kavyashree N G 60650798 881 73 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology Professor Permanent 10

489 Dr Suresh S B 400361 85 55361 MBBS, MD Anaesthesioloqy Professor Permanent 19

490 Dr Ramesh Kumar N 71363512 43276 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiolosv Professor Permanent 79

491 Dr Kawa M 961 0581 2 95456 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiolosv Professor Permanent I
3984901 5 27620 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiolosv492 Dr. T S Devaragudi Professor Permanent 17

493 Dr Vinay Kumar P V 97085204 70835 MBBS, DA, DNB Anaesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent B

494 Dr Prathibha K T 50525774 86650 MBBS, MD, DNB Anaesthesiology Associate Professor Permanent 9

495 Dr Pratibha S 37257764 112084 MBBS, MI) Anaesthesiologv Assistant Professor Permanent 5

496 Dr Himadarshini L 87637806 717796 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiologv Assistant Professor Permanent 3

497 Dr A Aparna 5027793 162994 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiologv Assistant Professor Permanent 3

24455245 114525 MBBS. MD Anaesthesiolosv Assistant Professor Permanent498 Dr Rakesh D R 2

499 Dr Chandini D 49219392 112011 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology Assistant Professor Permanent 3

500 Dr Bhanushree H 50625908 -t05824 MBBS, DA, DNB Anaesthesioloqy Assistant Professor Permanent 4

501 Dr Sandeep A Killedar 3361 3968 97085 MBBS, DNB Anaesthesiolosv Assistant Professor Permanent 3

502 Dr Panchakshari B G 57784644 774366 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiologv Assistant Professor Permanent 1

Dr Sunil Kumar K 77474763 726352 MBBS. MD Anaesthesiolosv Assistant Professor Permanent503 1

77744577 778684 MBBS. MD Anaesthesiolosv Assistant Professor504 Dr. Keerthi Yogeeswara Gowda Permanent 3

505 Dr Keshava Murthy G R 76903477 65984 MBBS, DA, DNB Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 2

506 Dr Shivashankar 08494438 126965 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 1

s07 Dr. Annapurna B 36277567 1 30739 MBBS, MD Anaesthesioloqy Senior Resident Permanent 1

508 Dr. V Prahaladh 82494455 78577 MBBS. DA, DNB Anaesthesiolosv Senior Resident Permanent 0

509 Dr. Kalimisetly Sundeep 23641645 ANP 20130002257
KTK

MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 0

510 Dr. Punithsirise M 88049723 777692 MBBS, MD Anaesthesioloqv Senior Resident Permanent 0

511 Dr. Rakshith Sasar D 62379255 1 33456 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiologv Senior Resident Permanent 0

97583582 729468 MBBS, MD Anaesthesioloev Senior Resident Permanent 0512 Dr. Lubna Naaz Samiulla
513 Dr. Kavya M 94571904 139625 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiology Senior Resident Permanent 0

574 Dr. Swarna Shree P 00007099 744767 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiolosy Senior Resident Permanent 0

515 Dr. Ankita Sinsh 38438069 744687 MBBS, MD Anaesthesiologv Senior Resident Permanent 0

516 Dr. Amulya R Rao 64306634 140734 MBBS Anaesthesiologv Iunior Resident Permanent 0

97371210 MBBS Anaesthesiolosv517 Dr. Syeda Saniya 1 53939 lunior Resident Permanent 0

518 Dr. B Nithesha 78271379 133872 MBBS Anaesthesiology lunior Resident Permanent 0

519 Dr.Keerthana B M 78570664 148486 MBBS Anaesthesiolosv lunior Resident Permanent 0

520 Dr.Harshitha M 68446877 750747 MBBS Anaesthesiologv lunior Resident Permanent 0

527 Dr.Neha S Batakurki 18213861 148974 MBBS Anaesthesiolosv Iunior Resident Permanent 0

522 Dr.Nithin Gowda K 53827929 746525 MBBS Anaesthesiology lunior Resident Permanent 0

523 Dr. Pooia I 17906"138 151377 MBBS Anaesthesiolosy Junior Resident Permanent 0l)
524 Dr. Dhavana K Swamv 47224776 766792 MBBS Anaesthesiologv Iunior Resident Permanent u\ I zt-g/\
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525 Dr. K Basavarai Patil 79759943 150326 MBBS Anaesthesiology lunior Resident Permanent 0

526 Dr. Dhveva 25800941 164291 MBBS Anaesthesiologv Iunior Resident Permanent 0

Dr Chandrashekar L 7576062 1087-A BDS, MDS Dentistry Professor Permanent 76527
47632389 4064-A MDS Dentistrv Professor Permanent528 Dr Kumar Swamy 22

529 Dr Maniunath G A 96655390 16099 MDS Dentistry Assistant Professor Permanent 72

530 Dr Ashwini S Hallikeri 3467277 1 5834-A MDS Dentistry Senior Resident Permanent 1

531 Dr Muralidhara V 26078594 45687 MBBS, MS Emergencv Medicine Professor Permanent 77

532 Dr Maniunatha B S 52077516 363 18 MBBS, MS Ernergencv Medicine Professor Permanent 23

59222019 25570 MBBS. MD(Anesl533 Dr Brinda Basavaraiu Emergency Medicine Professor Permanent 36

534 Dr Prakash B 62396009 67731 MBBS, DNB
(Medicine)

Emergency Medicine Associate Professor Permanent 11

1 63 1 0980 80583 MBBS, DNB Emergencv Medicine535 Dr Deepak T G Associate Professor Permanent B

536 Dr. Jeevan kumar I 74395736 727964 MBBS, MD Emergency Medicine Assistant Professor Permanent
s37 Dr. Bharath Bharadwaj M S 94207474 722848 MBBS, MS (Orthol,

DNB

Emergency Medicine Senior Resident Permanent 0

538 Dr. Mrutyunjay V Bevinakoppamath 27748549 125852 MBBS, MD(EMJ Emergency Medicine Senior Resident Permanent

539 Dr. Thrupti N S 77977559 143010 MBBS Emerqencv Medicine Junior Resident Permanent 0

540 Dr.Viiavkumar 72708977 152769 MBBS Emersencv Medicine lunior Resident Permanent 0

541 Dr.Sushma H 69505844 743765 MBBS Emersencv Medicine lunior Resident Permanent 0

Dr. Anarphva Maroalli 67448031 764142 MBBS Emerpencv Medicines42 lunior Resident Permanent 0

543 Dr. Anirudh Mamadapur 362594?5 150829 MBBS Emergency Medicine unior Resident Permanent 0
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